AUGUST 2024

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Do

3

9:30 AM
Shabbat

Service *
Kiddush

4
11:30 AM

Hilda Schwartz
Unveiling

10

9:30 AM
Shabbat
Service *
Kiddush by
Ellen & Bruce
Katz in
memory of
Sam Katz and
to welcome
Mark & Cher
Hoffman back
from NYC

11

12:00—4:00 PM
Annual Picnic

12

6:30 PM
Sisterhood
Meeting

13

14

15

16

17

9:30 AM
Shabbat
Service *
Kiddush by
Judy & Allan
Korot in
honor of
Allan’s 90th
birthday and
in memory of
Ethel
Grunberger
and Joseph
Korot

18

7:00 PM
Board Meeting

19

20

Deadline to
Submit
Articles for
the September
Bulletin

21

22

24

9:30 AM
Shabbat
Service *
Kiddush by
Victor
Friedman in
memory of
Charles &
Mary
Friedman

25

7:00 PM
Annual
Congregation
Meeting

26

28

29

30

31

9:30 AM
Shabbat
Service *
Kiddush




