AUGUST 2024.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3 9:30 AM Shabbat Service * Kiddush
4 11:30 AM Hilda Schwartz Unveiling	5	6	7	8	9	9:30 AM Shabbat Service * Kiddush by Ellen & Bruce Katz in memory of Sam Katz and to welcome Mark & Cher Hoffman back from NYC
11 12:00—4:00 PM Annual Picnic	6:30 PM Sisterhood Meeting	13	14	15	16	9:30 AM Shabbat Service * Kiddush by Judy & Allan Korot in honor of Allan's 90th birthday and in memory of Ethel Grunberger and Joseph Korot
18 7:00 PM Board Meeting	19	Deadline to Submit Articles for the September Bulletin	21	22	23	9:30 AM Shabbat Service * Kiddush by Victor Friedman in memory of Charles & Mary Friedman
25 7:00 PM Annual Congregation Meeting	26	27	28	29	30	31 9:30 AM Shabbat Service * Kiddush